SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

Project:

Constellation
Andromeda

Chandelier Spec

Sheet

SKU: 2166.13W-J20

LED hubs connected in linear strands of various lengths are suspended to form
dramatically powerful luminance within a vertical space. Available in a variety of
sizes and configurations, with lens options of crystal facets or soft white,
Constellation Andromeda can also be customized for your project.

Learn more: https://sonnemanlight.com/constellation-andromeda-chandelier

Type #:

Dimensions

Height:

Width:

Length:

Diameter:

Hanging Details:

Shape:

Size:

Canopy/Backplate/Base Width:
Canopy/Backplate/Base Depth:

Canopy/Backplate/Base Height:

Electrical Specs

Bulb(s) Included?:
Bulb 1 Type:

Bulb Quantity:

Input Voltage:
Wattage:

Initial Lumens:
Delivered Lumens:
Kelvin:

CRI:

Power Supply Type:
Power Supply Quantity:
Power Supply Location:
Dimming Type:

Installation

Installation:

Sloped Ceiling Compatible?:
Cord Length:

Minimum Hanging Height:
Maximum Hanging Height:

Shade

Lens Type:
Shade Material:

General Listings

Certification:
Color/Finish:

Available Finishes

Available Finishes:

75"
36"
8"
6"
20' Adjustable Cable
Rectangle

36"

36"

8"

1

Yes

Integral LED
69
100-277VAC
138

15210

8970

3000K

90

Driver

1

Remote
0-10V

Licensed electrician required, multi-step
installation

Not Compatible
20 ft

76"

315"

White Optical Acrylic Lens
White Optical Acrylic

C-ETL-US
Satin Nickel (.13)

Satin Nickel w/Clear Faceted Acrylic Lens, Satin

Nickel w/White Optical Acrylic Lens

Available Color Temperatures

Available Color Temperatures:

2700K, 3000k


https://sonnemanlight.com/constellation-andromeda-chandelier

