

Project:

Constellation Andromeda Chandelier Spec Sheet

SKU: 2166.13W-J20

LED hubs connected in linear strands of various lengths are suspended to form dramatically powerful luminance within a vertical space. Available in a variety of sizes and configurations, with lens options of crystal facets or soft white, Constellation Andromeda can also be customized for your project.

Learn more: https://sonnemanlight.com/constellation-andromeda-chandelier

Type #:



36"	8"

Dimensions

Height:	75"
Width:	36"
Length:	8"
Diameter:	6"
Hanging Details:	20' Adjustable Cable
Shape:	Rectangle
Size:	36"
Canopy/Backplate/Base Width:	36"
Canopy/Backplate/Base Depth:	8"
Canopy/Backplate/Base Height:	1"

Electrical Specs

Bulb(s) Included?:	Yes
Bulb 1 Type:	Integral LED
Bulb Quantity:	69
Input Voltage:	100-277VAC
Wattage:	138
Initial Lumens:	15210
Delivered Lumens:	8970
Kelvin:	3000K
CRI:	90
Power Supply Type:	Driver
Power Supply Quantity:	1
Power Supply Location:	Remote
Dimming Type:	0-10V

Installation

Installation:	Licensed electrician required, multi-step installation
Sloped Ceiling Compatible?:	Not Compatible
Cord Length:	20 ft
Minimum Hanging Height:	76"
Maximum Hanging Height:	315"

Shade

General Listings

Certification: Color/Finish:

C-ETL-US Satin Nickel (.13)

Available Finishes

Available Finishes:

Satin Nickel w/Clear Faceted Acrylic Lens, Satin Nickel w/White Optical Acrylic Lens

Available Color Temperatures

Available Color Temperatures:

2700K, 3000k